Reference : MoU dated 10-01-2015

f

5r No DESCRIPTION From To
Duration
(hours) AMOUNT

1 Lc-,ng Ierrn intervention Moduie
Engiish Language & Soft Skills

Charges for Training

18lh Jan 2016 27th )an 2076 64 I 50C00 00

Payment - lmmediate GRAND TOTAL 160000.00
INR: One Lakh Sixty Thousand Only

BANK DETAILS FOR RTGS:

not settled within stipulated time .

r : Payment requested by Payee's A / c .

P.A.N. MZPBlol]H

L -_----'

AUTHCR!5ED SIGNATORY

Bechhav Assoclatcs

ProPrie tor

160000.00

SVERI's College of Engineering; pandharpur
Training & Placement Cell